Garland
1333 East 179th Street
Cleveland, Ohio 44110
Phone: 800-424-2411
Fax: 800-624-0218
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario

33,000 Btuh/ 9.67 kW (natural gas), cast open burners set in
split cast iron ergonomic grates. Griddle or optional hot-top
with cast iron "H" style burners, 18,000 Btuh/5.27 kW (natural
gas), in lieu of open burners. One piece oven with porcelain
interior and heavy duty, "keep cool" door handle. Heavy cast
iron "H" oven burner rated 38,000 Btuh/11.13 kW (natural
gas) Oven controlled by even bake, fast recovery snap action
modulating oven thermostat. Available with convection oven,
storage base or modular top model in lieu of oven.
Central Restaurant Products
Shipping  Burner Ratings (BTU/Hr/kW) Total Model Information Description BTU/Hr Number Burner Natural Propane Natural Lbs/Kg Cu Ft 2
Open 33,000/9.67 26,000/7.61G36-6R1 Six	OB	w/26"	Oven 236,000 430/195 37
Griddle/Hot Top 18,000/5.27 18,000/5.27G36-6S Six	OBs	w/SB 198,000 310/141 37
G36-6T Six	OB	MT 198,000 190/86 17 Oven 38,000/11.13 32,000/9.38
G36-4G12R1 12"	G,	Four	OB	w/26"	Oven 188,000 460/209 37
Manifold  G36-4G12S 12"	G	Four	OB	w/SB 150,000 340/154 37
Operating Pressure
G36-4G12T 12"	GFour	OB	MT 150,000 220/100 17
Natural Propane
G36-2G24R1 24"	G,	Two	OB	w/26"	Oven 140,000 495/225 37
4.5"	WC 10.0"	WC	G36-2G24S 24"	G	Two	OB	w/SB 102,000 375/170 37
11	mbar 25	mbar
G36-2G24T 24"	GTwo	OB		MT 102,000 255/116 17
Gas	input	ratings	shown	for	installations	up	to	2000	G36-G36R1 36"	Gw/26"	Oven 92,000 530/240 37
ft.,(610m)	above	sea	level.	Please	specify	altitudes	over
G36-G36S 36"	G	w/SB 54,000 410/186 37 2000	ft.
G36-G36T 36"	G	MT 54,000 290/132 17
1	Available	with	convection	oven	change	R	to	C	 Oven Interior Model Height 2	Ranges	with		Convention	Ovens	"C"	are	57	Cu	Ft Width Depth3 Type w/LPBG4 Height Depth5 Width OB	=	Open	Burner,	 SS	=	Space	Saver
SB	=	Storage	Base	 MT	=	Modular	Top	 G	=	Griddle Range	 35-1/2" 34-1/2" 45-3/8" 13" 26" 26-1/4"
Base (900mm) (876mm) (1153mm) (330mm) (660mm) (667mm)This	product	is	not	approved	for	residential	use.
Note:	Installation	clearance	reductions	are	applicable	 Modular	 35-1/2" 34-1/2" 25" N/A N/A N/ATop (900mm) (876mm) (654mm)